ORIGINAL

SIDE ONE

API NO. 15- 179-21,004 -00-00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Sheridan /
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	<u>W/2 SW NE</u> sec. 32 Twp. 8S Rge. 27 X West
Operator: License # 9860	3300 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: Castle Resources, Inc.	2310 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
Address 435XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Bank IV Suite C, 1200 E. 27	Lease Name Mosier Well # 2
City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601	Field Name
Purchaser:	Producing Formation <u>L-KC</u>
Operator Contact Person: Jerry Green	Elevation: Ground 2569' KB 2574'
Phone (<u>913)</u> <u>-625</u> <u>-5155</u>	Total Depth 4250 PBTD 5280
Contractor: Name: Emphasis Oil Operations RECEI	
Wellsite Geologist: Jerry Green SEP 3	1991
Designate Type of Completion	UN DIVISION 2310 1980
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	1650 1320 990 660
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at253 Feet
Well Name:Old Total Depth	
Drilling Method: Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If yes, show depth set Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated fromTD
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	feet depth to surface w/ 465 sx cmt.
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with	be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 ll temporarily abandoned wel!s. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement herein are considered as the statement herein are considered a	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature <u>Lalend M. Garland</u>	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title <u>Chief Operating Officer</u> Date 9-	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of 5e day of 1991. Notary Public Lawa Herbel	Distribution KCCSWD/RepNGPA KGSPlugOther
Date Commission Expires 7-2-95	(Specify)

LAURA HERTEL
NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF KANSAS
My Appt. Exp. 7-2-95

ORIGINAL

SIDE TWO

cec. 32 Twp. 8S Rge. 27	rces, Inc	County	Mosier Sherida	n	_ Well # _	
	三 Last		Sherida	<u>n</u>		
	X Uest	1 •				
	MCS!		,			
STRUCTIONS: Show important tops terval tested, time tool open a drostatic pressures, bottom hole more space is needed. Attach o	temperature, fluid rec					
ill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sheets.)	⊠ _{Yes} □ No		• !	Formation Desc	ription	
amples Sent to Geological Survey			×	xi⊠Log ∐	Sample	
ores Taken	Yes X No	Name	4	Top	Botto	OM .
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	Yes No	Anhydr Heebne Toront	r 3	196 (+373 677 (-1108 700 (-1131)	
		L-KC Base-K	. 3	715 (-1146 934 (-1365)	
		Pawnee	4	090 (-1521)	
	ı	·Fort ·S	cott 4	148 (- 1579)	
						AM
Report Ourpose of String Size Hole	all strings set-conductions as a size Casing	Li New L ∪	ntermediate, Setting	production, et	# Sacks	Type and Percen
Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Surface 13"	8 5/8"	28	<u>253'</u>	60/40	175_	
				65/05 0	1.55	18%Salt
Long String 7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10 5	42451	65/35 & common	465	
PERFORAT Shots Per Foot Specify Foo	ION RECORD tage of Each Interval	Perforated	Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot d Kind of Mate	, Cement So rial Used)	pueeze Record Depth
	-KC from 3876'-38		_1000 gs	illons of a	cid	3876-81
TUBING RECORD Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4216'	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes X		
Date of First Production Produ	ucing Method Flowing	Neumping C				
Estimated Production Oil Per 24 Hours	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	er Bbls.	Gas-Oi	l Ratio	Gravity
LL Disposition of Gas:		ETHOD OF COMPLET	ION			Production Interv
	on Lease Oper	n Hole Perfe	oration \square	Dually Complet	ed Com	mingled
Vented Used ((If vented, submit ACO-18)	` _					
☐ Vented ☐ Sold ☐ Used of (If vented, submit ACO-18.	` _	er (Specify)				

MOSIER # 2

Drill Stem Tests

- DST # 1: Zone tested Toronto 3684'-3706'. Testing times of 30-30-45-30. Recovered 40' VSOCM and 2" FO. SIP 907-857 and FP 33-41 50-50.
- DST #2: Zone tested B of L-KC 3732'-3754'. Testing times of 45-30-45-30. Recovered 120' water. SIP 1285-1276 and FP 40-55-65-78.
- DST #3: Zone tested H, I, J, K,of L-KC 3820'-3911'. Testing times of 30-30-30-30. Recovered 660' FO and 2700' GAF. SIP 1327-1310 and FP 101-193 -2210-286.

RECEIVED STATE COPPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 3 0 1991

CUNSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

INVOICE NO.

ORIGINAL

INVOICE

51571 JOHN COLLINS

P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

16352

051565 05/31/1991 WELL/PLANT OWNER WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME WELL/PLANT LOCATION (1997) STATE SHERIDAN KS CASTLE RESOURCES OSIER * CONTRACTOR SERVICE LOCATION JOB PURPOSE TICKET DATE EMPHASIS #6 CEMENT SURFACE CASING 05/31/1991 BERLIN VENDOR NO. **CUSTOMER AGENT** CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER FILE NO. ACCT. NO.

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

CASTLE RESOURCES R R 1 STONEWOOD ESTATES LOT 8 HAYS, KS 67601

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	· U/M	UNIT PRICE NO	AMOUNT	_
DICING ADE	A - MID CONTINENT	<u> </u>				
	MILEAGE	45	MI	2.60	117.00	
		1	1		1	
001-016	CEMENTING CASING	255	FT	475.00	475.00	
		1	UNT			
030-503	CMTG PLUG LA-11, CP-1, CP-3, TOP	8 5/8	IN	90.00	90.00	
		1	EA			
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT	105	SK	6.75	708.75	*
506-105	POZMIX A	70	SK	3.50	245.00	×
506-121	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	3	SK	.00	N/C	*
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	5	SK	26.25	131.25	*
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	185	CFT	1.15	212.75	×
500-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	354.38	TMI	.80	283.50	*
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				2,263.25	
		,				
	DISCOUNT-(BID)				452.65-	
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				1,810.60	
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	тах			53.76	
	*-DECATUR COUNTY SALI				12.65	
	•			:		
	RECEIVE STATE CORPORATION	D COMMISSION				
	SEP 3 0 1	991				
	CONSERVATION				10/91	
	Wichita, Ka	1545			DQ 8/5/	
					PQ 8/5/91 # 1210	
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS	AMOUNT ==	 	=======>	\$1,877.01	
	TERMS WARRED MET BY THE 20TH OF THE F	L	R DATÉ O	F INVOICE UPON		

HEMILIO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON SERVICES ORIGINAL

NVOICE NO. 1997 PARE 1997

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME

WELL/PLANT LOCATION

STATE

WELL/PLANT OWNER

SERVICE LOCATION

SERVICE LOC

BERLIN EMPHASIS CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING 06/09/1991

ACCT. NO. CUSTOMER AGENT VENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SHIPPED VIA FILE NO.

51571 TERRY WILLIAMS COMPANY TRUCK 16778

CASTLE RESOURCES R R 1 STONEWOOD ESTATES LOT 8 HAYS, KS 67601 DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER
210 WEST PARK AVENUE
SUITE 2050
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	7.
PICING APP	A - MID CONTINENT					
	MILEAGE	45	MI	2.60	117.00	
000 111		1	UNT			
001-016	CEMENTING CASING	4250	FT	1,300.00	1,300.00	
001 010		1	UNT		·	
030-016	CEMENTING PLUG 5W ALUM TOP	4 1/2	IN	35.00	35.00	. *
030 010	, , , ,	1	EA			
018-317	SUPER FLUSH	1 2	SK	87.00	1,044.00	
	HALLIBURTON GEL - 100 LB.	2	SK	14.75	29.50	*
	GUIDE SHOE - 4 1/2" 8RD THD.	1	EA	89.00	89.00	n
825.201	00101 01101 1 1/2 0110 1110					
	INSERT FLOAT VALVE - 4 1/2"8RD	1	EA	73.00	73.00	*
815.19101						
	FILL-UP UNIT 4 1/2"-5"	1	EA	27.50	27.50	*
815.19111						
	CENTRALIZER 4-1/2" MODEL S-4	8	EA	43.00	344.00	*
807.93004						
	CEMENT BASKET 4 1/2"	3	EA	85.00	255.00	*
800.8881						
	ROTO WALL CLEANER 2 1/8" SPIKE	4	EA	22.00	88.00	*
807.0007			İ			
66	FASGRIP LIMIT CLAMP 4 1/2"	6	EA	9.60	57.60	*
807.64021						
220-004	BANDING MATERIAL	WED 4	EA	2.25	9.00	*
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT RECE	IVED 4	SK	6.75	1,208.25	*
506-105	POZMIX A STATE CORPUSA	LION COMMISSIONS 3	SK	3.50	336.00	*
506-121	UNITIBIIDTON_CET 29	4.	SK	.00	N/C	*
507-277	HALLIBURTON-GEL BENTONITE SEP 3	U 1991 18	SK	14.75	265.50	*
507-285	ECONOLITE	TION DIVISION 478	l	.90	430.20	*
508-291	GILSONITE BULK CONSERV	TION DIVISION 1375 la. Kansas 36	LB	.35	481.25	
507-210	FLOCELE	36	1	1.30	46.80	×
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT	155	1	6.75	1,046.25	*
509-968	SALT	1209	LB	.10	120.90	
			L	1		
,	**** CONTINUED	ON NEXT PAG	* * *	* * *		

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

16778

INVOICE

51571 TERRY WILLIAMS

HALLIBURTON SERVICES ORIGINAL

INVOICE NO. DATE

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME

WELL/PLANT LOCATION

STATE

WELL/PLANT OWNER

SHERIDAN

KS CASTLE

SER	VICE LOCA	TION	CONT	RACTOR : 🤼 🔭	猫点	JOB PURPO	SE' **		TICKET	DATE
BERLIN	1		EMPHASIS		CEMENT	PRODUCTIO	ON CAS	ING	06/09	/1991
CCT. NO.		CUSTOMER A	GENT	VENDOR NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	USTOMER P.O. NI	UMBER .	SHIPPE	D VIA	FILE NO.
									1	

CASTLE RESOURCES R R 1 STONEWOOD ESTATES LOT 8 HAYS, KS 67601 DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
508-127	CAL SEAL	8	SK	19.70	157.60 *
507-153	CFR-3	73	LB	4.10	299.30 *
508-291	GILSONITE BULK	775	LB	.35	271.25 *
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT	35	SK .	6.75	236.25 *
509-968	SALT	200	LB	.10	20.00
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	575		1.15	661.25 *
500-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	1103.31	TMI	.80	882.65 *
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				9,932.05
	nracount (DID)				1,986.41-
	DISCOUNT-(BID)				7,945.64
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	יאע	İ		249.23
	*-DECATUR COUNTY SAL		İ		58.62
	REG	CEIVED			
	STATE CORPOR	(VIIOM COMMINISOROIS			
	SEP	3 0 1991			
	CONCEDI	ATION DIVISION			
	Conserv	nita, Kansas			1.1
	,		1		16/91
					1 2 612
,					ED 8/5/91
					\$8,253.49
Ì	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THE	E AMOUNT ==	F===	:======>	30,233.49

HALLIBURTON SERVICES ORIGINAL NO. 051565 8 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES 79-21004-00-00 SALES YES NO WELL PERMIT NO. OI-Davelpment DESCRIPTION 001-016 STATE CONSERVAÇIO A TAL AS, PER, ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL; DELIVERY TICKET: NO. APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE. HALLIBURTON OPERATOR CUSTOMER OF HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT) CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE) HALLBURTON FIFLD OFFICE

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY
AND
TICKET CONTINUATION

5-17-21004-00-00

5/31/91 HARGE TO				Catherine 2 Mose	CONTRACT		色质黄色			KS	
Castle Res	ources		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Castle Resources			Drlg.			9456	54
RR\ (OBOX	9	<u>د</u>	Oberlin, KS	25529	9. (6)	PREPA	NED BY			
TY & STATE	OBOX	7	601	SE/Hoxie, KS	38L	> 35	RECE	AED BA	4	W	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	COE	E	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	1 MEAS	UNIT:	2 IMEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	
504-308		1	B Standa	rd Cement	105	sk			6.75	708.	75
506-105	3.4	1	B Pozmix	·A·	70	sk			3.50	245.	00
506–121		1	B (3) Ha	lliburton Gel Allowed 2%	1996		1-17		1 - 100	N/	c 🌣
509-406		1	B Calicu	m Chloride 3%	5 s	sk	1835.7		26.25	131.	25
			Section 1		各种特点	AN AND STREET			MARITY.	公司的	afil vi
				一个一个是在这个是一个大大的一种各类的特征	$\sum_{\substack{i=1,\dots,N\\i\neq j}}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{2}{2}\frac{2}{2}$					ARTHAR STATE	SW St.
			A PARTS		探察院	in the	A Salaha .		- 3. G. 18.	CARTINE	
\$77. h			•				i ji Kar			· 1000 ·	传统
						16 j			i også	Harajesi Harajesi	क्षात्रकृत्य सङ्क्ष
					1844 July		Ayer t		Sea ghr	13 45 12 1	a Malai
*							e Million		14,74,74	The state of the state of	
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e							Mark.		100	Mary Bray less	Taylet.
	y see				3545		i siljed		\$ \$ 1.00 m	W. 1. 25	1. W. (1.)
					W/201		. "我"	1 2 2		19 19 19	C. Carrier
and Adding					7,3 . 44	41.j			N. Walt	र मिनुष्य अस्	- 88
e e sull'agri			ж.	on the contribution of Marketine		43	971 Y		13.45	1月19年代第二	1878 - L
u (i					8.5%	mg* .			19.35	100 600	
in the state of							state in the			Ja (1944)	Marie Co
					3.34						1941
					2.544.00		R	CET	N COMM	SSION	
				the of the end of the end of	1040	, S A	(E.Com			grafit, so	1.4
				1. "精神,我们,你不能够。" 1	19800	\prod	0C	11	1991	The more safe of the	Wy
			Returned Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT LOADE	D MILES	TON	CONS	RVATI)N DIVISI Kansas	N.	1 () () () () () () () () () (
			SERVICE CHA	RGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED		CV. F					播放
500-207		1	E SERVICE CHA	RGE			.85.	. : .	1.15	212.	75
500-306		1		15,750 45	ED MILES	3	354.38 MILES	3	-80	283.	50
No. B 945	651	 .		A Committee of Santana Committee of	RY FORWAR		,	SUB-	TOTAL	1,581.	25



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRESTREATMENT DATA

DISTRICT_	0	D 2	1-	î	X.	•
1. 18 C. 1	3.1.39	5 av a *3	Walse.		H 4 04 12 4 Vd	1

	н	ALL,	IBU	RT	ON	SER	VICES	. ز. 3		Tem.	10.00	
3	· · 54.	1.1.2	5 · ·	1.22		2.5	Care Sec.	3/3	4.4	Sec. 23		

ELL NO. 1 LEASE MOSier			32	5	? •		20.
ELD COUNTY Shen: Language stat	Ϋ́	SEC.	OWNED E		0	RAI	NGE CAL TOO
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS F	URNISHE	BY TH	E CUSTON	IER OR H	IS AGENT	<u> </u>	Anna and
DRMATION AMETYPE	上野中的						
RMATION IICKNESS FROM TO	CASING		19.0				
CKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER	性的	經過經濟	(1)	\$130 KB	想象的	
DTAL DEPTH 265 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING			对方的特	Market 1	2445	

TAL PROD	D:	BPD, H₂	O E		MCF
	arki gipali seg		the maker	14 14 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	
SENT PR	OD: (::\COIL	BPD. H2	O F	RPD GAS	MCE

				L `
LINER	OMES!		超级的	
TUBING	對於時		23.00%	
OPEN HOLE	Talen.	一种的数	独立等	SHOTS/FT.
PERFORATIONS	INC.	HEE		MESSES.
PERFORATIONS	的数数		沒類	
PERFORATIONS	数数数数	构成效益。		村有的影響的

EVIOUS TREATMENT:

ANNULUS | CASING ! TUBING/ANNULUS | HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED REATMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- ces are payable NET by the 20th of the following wing the month in which the invoice is dated. Customs to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - shall include working and royalty interest owners.

- other data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton personn
- are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERETARE NO WARRANDESDEXPRESS OR IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE! Hallibuilton's liability and Customer's exclusive remed or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products.
- tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburto the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Custome occurs at any fime after delivery

CUSTOMER

15-179-21004-00-00

CONTRY BY TO THE FILE AT SUIT PROPERTY ACT OF 1978, AND REPORTED HIS EDWARD COMMON WITH IN THE

THE MARIOSISOS PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS OTHER

FORM 2025-R2

JOB LOG 29541e Kesources mt84k, Surticung On hac- Rig Chem Dr. 12/14" Hale, 1800 Finish hale: 260-Circulate
Start out with On Il Pipe
Drill Pipe in dernick, Rig up to run 1920 1945 2005 Start Englis hale Ceng as bottom-Riggip Healto Mas Yemp 2010 -In Circ -t 178 Sla 60/10,08621,38CC K3 BBI CM+CMC Sab Complete

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

AGE 1 OF ZPAGES			HALLIBURTON SERVICES	, 20	10	vo. O !	51588	9
フトル			Duncan, Oklahoma 73538			PIC	AMI	
ORM 1906 R-11	ARANA Tanàna		15-17-7-21004-		SHORE LOCATION	1	ATE & STORY	17. 76°
VELL NO FARM OR LEASE NAME	<u> </u>		Shi-riDAN K	\$	A STATE OF THE STA	6	-9-71	
HARGE TO			OWNER CASTLA	- RESOUNC	SERVICE X	SALES	YES YES	NO DE
DDRESS	4 18 cm 6 m 6		CONTRACTOR	1. 1	1 LOCATION	. 6	CODE	
ITY, STATE, ZIP		w 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SHIPPED VIA SI	SIS ALO	LOCATION	<u>(</u>	CODE	2-17 3-18
No. of the second	TECODY 1		WELL PERMIT NO. DELIVERED TO	PPD 1	COLLECT & Z		I CODE	Style 15 Style 15
VELL TYPE WELL CA	IEGORY		【PTTTTPTTT TTT TTT TTT TTT TTT TTT TTT T	oxist (Cs.	3			
YPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB	C		B-9/5661 ORDEANO.		REFERRAL LOC	ATION		
As consideration, the above-named of invoice. Upon Customer's default in pa	Custoffer agr syment of Cu to exceed 1	ees to pay Hall stomer's accou	burton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Hallibunt by the last day of the month following the month in who the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to	rton's current price lists. Invoich the invoice is dated, Custo enforce collection of said a	ices payable NET by the 2 tomer agrees to pay interest count, Customer agrees to	Oth of the follo t thereon efter pay all collect	wing month after d default at the high ion costs and attor	ete est ney
Halliburton warrants only title to the	t of the unper products, su	d account. Thes opplies and mate	rials and that the same are free from defects in workmans!	hip and materials. THERE ARI	NO WARRANTIES, EXPRE	SS OR IMPLIES	O, OF MERCHANTAL	BIUTY,
of action (whether in contract, tort, prod supplies or materials on their return to He punitive or consequential damages.	uct liability, alliburton or,	breach of war at Halliburton's	TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY Pranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of an option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for	the cost of such items. In n	o event shall Halliburton t	e liable for st	ecial, incidental, in	direct.
PRICE SECONDARY RE	, , 0	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	UNITS 1	UNITS 2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T. A. S. S.
100-117			MILEAGE 3243	45 mil	-339	260	117.	00
01-016	1		Pump Change	4250 F1	- 8hhs	1000	1300	00
030-016	1		SW TOP AU	IEA	47.00		35.	00
018-217 511,0011	4: 1	6029	SUPER FLUID	12 64	5000al	870	1044	,00
509-554 890.500	11</td <td>/</td> <td>Kouses ger</td> <td>2) 2 (5)</td> <td>建筑型的工作。</td> <td>1475</td> <td>29.</td> <td>50</td>	/	Kouses ger	2) 2 (5)	建筑型的 工作。	1475	29.	50
12 A 825,20	1 4	1	Rey Gude shoe	FA	4KIN.		89	00
244 1815.1910		12.1	INSTAT FUNTUALIF	1100	14. N		73	ည
27 015111	111/	77.	Anto Fill up	ICA		被動作	27	50
40 807,93	1,400		5-4 Contablistas	80	411.00	43	344	50
320 800.88	1 18	1	(mT3skT	3 FA	4%.,2	85	12 2 E	
60 807.00	71		ROTOWAIKLEARLY	4 74	48.2	27.00	96	00
66 807,64	21/	1/	Friend Clarks	6 FA	4/1.2	9,00	57	60
217-000	1	21	BAJINIMAT	YFA		7:35	1880 Sec. 7	40
	1	6621			The second secon	100000	Walter and	.a.417
		10				1 1 1 1 1 1	Section 1	Tubers,
		-		A NEW AND ASSESSMENT OF THE		1 24)		Tarking A
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				RÆCE!	ED	1000	1.39 C.
* The second company of the second company o	1				TATE CORPORATION	A COWM	SION	4.4
A second of the					0CT 17	1991	W1 2 3 3 4	
The second secon		1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			CONSERVATIO		14 Ky 14 Ki	
AC DED ATTACHED I	BIIIK M	IATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO.	B-9456	L Williams	T	6463	45
	JULIK 19	IN LINAL	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDAR COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOT FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.		DED HAS BEEN TO SERVICES			
NAS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED? WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTOR			FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.					
WAS PERFORMANCE OF PERSONNEL SATISFAC	TORY?		- Jankery			SUB TOTAL	19932	105
CUSTOMER OR HIS-AGENT (PLEA	SE PRINT)	 	ON OPERATOR			APPLICABLE TA) BE ADDED ON I	NVOICE.
X CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGN			HALLBURTON FIELD OFFIC	SE The second second		• .		

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

A Division of Halliburton C	Company			5-17	4 Z	004-			and staff		OW	DINE	I L
DATE (CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.		WELL NO. A	ND FARM	#2 - 1	加热的	She	ridan			KS	
6-9-91 HARGE TO	<u> </u>			OWNER		464	CONTR	ACTOR	147 (Sky		П		C1
	astle Reso	ırces			stle	Participal (Emph ion coo		RED 81		9456	PT
AAILING ADDRESS				ODE ODE	ttin		25	529	V.	ık			
ITY & STATE				SE-//	NO XIV	FS	3846	NO. & 5	1//	VED BY			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CODE		DESCRI	PTION		QTY.	ITS I	UNITS	2 I MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T PAGE
504-308			Standard	d Cemen	t	S. A. Brand	179	ьк			6.75	1208	25
506-105			Pozmix			MARKE SITT	96	5k	1,894.57.1		3.50	336	00
506-121			Hallibur	otn Gel	Allowe	xd 2% (4) 李德文	4 1950	A STATE OF THE STA	1 37%	受使特	NC NC	
507-277			Hallibur	ton Gel	MIxed	8%	2 18	3 sk	1,000		14.75	265	50
507-285			Econoli	te	<u> </u>	e protest publicati		78 1k		1 113	-90		20
508-291 A			Gilson	ite		To decide		75 1k)	i	.35	481	
507-210			Flocele		Jan of the State o			5 pb	1980 B.C		1.30	46	1
			. 4.,		2 6 2 2 - 0 3 2 7				古代的表		Professor.		. 教徒
504-308			Standa	rd Cema	ent 👑	等点等(2)(1)	15!	5 BK	1 3 6		6.75	1046	`25
509-968			Salt Gr	anulate	≥d	的 经销售	120)9 11) High	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	.10	120	
508-127			Cal Sea	1	一声中国的数位	的意思和特色		8 sk	E service	134	19.70	157	
507–153			CFR 3	A Property	4. 多种种		7	3 Ub	ें पुरस्कार		4.10	299	30 g
508-291			Gilsoni	te			77	5 1b	10000		.35	271	25 🔅
					Jan Harlin.			3	1.5	\$ ×.	1256	THE PARTY OF	98
504-308			Standar	d Cemer	nt		∛ 3	5 sk	1	1293	6.35	236	25
		111		in the state	iş Pakisti	STATE OF THE STATE	h Hins	d H	한 중심하다			316年9月	**************************************
509-968			Salt Gra	nulate	d (on s	ide) Safe	20	0 пр	- 致力學	7 5	.10	20	00
					Angel Caret	HARRIST VI			ीं प्रस्ति हैं।	75.	13 00		
***	ig t			er et vita de	ijagi o ojeka	海拔包含	in Miller		20	11		接触特殊	14
				lin in	the to Add	ing or high and	27 - 154 P	87 (8 ⁷		STA	RE	EIVED	
	- 18.00			i said e.	4.1停止,预置						- yunsus	THEN COMM	ISSION:
				3	ost ma	ing a strip of	२८ सिर्म् इ.स.		n Alts A		OCT:	7 1991	4.51
			Returned Mileage Charge	TOTALV	VEIGHT	LC	ADED MILE	\$	TON MILES		WIERVY Windu	E P (EVICEON	
			SERVICE CHARGE	ON MATERIA	ALS RETURNE	() ()			CU. FEET		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
500–207			SERVICE CHARGE						575 cu. FEET		1.15	661	25
500-306			Mileage Charge		19,036		45 OADED MILI	ES	1103.31 TON MILES		.80	882	65
№ B 945	661	<u> </u>					CARRY FOR	WARD T	O INVOICE	SUI	3-TOTAL	6463	15
			FORM 1911 - R6 REV				معولا والمدادية الرائر	. 1				JI	



ORK ORDER CONTRACT

	^ _ ·	~~("	مراكي ميراك	
VETDICT (F) F)4	~7(~		()

TO: "HA

TTIBL	JRTON SERVI	CES	Y Y	OU ARE HE	REBY REQUEST	TED TO FURNIS	H EQUIPMENT AN
5,77,15	3 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 7			14 47 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the state of	s 🖍 That Balling layer	tri anti i ir eliki teldizerbel bi
							L. Lagarian

AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THI	
VELL NO. 2-1 LEASE MOS JAZ	= 32 TWP 0= RANGE 2>=
	CONNED BY CASTIC DETAURCES
	JRNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT
ORMATION AMETYPE	NEW WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO MAX. ALLOW.
ORMATION FROM TO	CASING 410.5 41 KB 4249
to not not a trait the terminal of the control of	NER 4 856 KB 260
The Property of the property of the Property of the property of the property of the property of the Property of the property o	TUBING.
The state of Allien in the Control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the Control o	DEN HOLE 778 4245 4250 SHOTS/FT.
。	PERFORATIONS
。	PERFORATIONS
NATE OF THE TRANSPORT OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	PERFORATIONS

TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPL

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the cates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, Indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - well owner (If different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. shall include working and royalty interest owners,
 - 2. (a) Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to,

not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or

- supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the acc will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgr
- THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED cause of action (whether In contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such da shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes

HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT

JOB LOG COSTOME CASTLE RESOLVER DOB LOG COSTOME CASTLE RESOLVER DOB NO THAT I PRIME PROPERLY PROPERLY PR	Esperial de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la compa
DATE D-9-91 CHAT TIME (BATE) VOLUME PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) OBOOD OBJS OBJS ON COC RIGHT PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) ON COC RIGHT PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) ON COC RIGHT PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) ON COC RIGHT PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) CENTRAL CEST PLANTS (PERSONAL CEST) JOSO STATE VICTOR	u roweb
100 100	
0800 0815 00100 Rig (Amm, Down) D.D. HSETLY TRUCK 1100 STACT 4/2 csq w/Reg. Guineshow Lister Floot Talae Top shoe ST Centralizers on 1, 4, 11/18/0, Long Botton #177 - 10FT 1320 BOTTON #177 - 10FT 1320 Fig. Schart bear Steryon # 12-10 BOTTON #177 - 10FT 1320 Fig. Schart bear Steryon # 12-10 BOTTON #177 - 10FT 1320 Fig. Schart bear Steryon # 12-10 BOTTON #177 - 10FT 1355 1400 6 18 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1408 6 5 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1408 6 5 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1408 6 5 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1412 6 12 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1418 6 6 1 1 300 Spart 18 BB SACT Flith Area 1420 6 182 1 1 200 Fin Apr (Art 15218, 1831) 1450 6 182 1 1 200 Fin Apr (Art 15218, 1831)	A 1 7
0815 001 COC. Rig Layin, Down D. D. HSSTUP TRUE! 1100 STATE Y/2CSS W/Rig. Guideshop Listent POOT Tales To picking IT CENTRALISMS ON 1/3 Y/1/1/1/1/20, CONTRIBUTION, 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	HL
Rightyny Bound D.D. 1100 ASTACT 417-C29 W/RG. Guineshop Insert Chat Value Top shop ST CENTRALISMS ON 1/4/11/18/03 CONTRIBUTION BOTTOM 12/18/19/19 SCRUTTURES Fryon #12-10 BOTTOM #17-10FT 1320 Fin SS HOOK TO Primp Tank 1400 6 18 1 300 STAT 18 BBL SAUT FLITH MORE 1401 6 5 1 300 STBL NO SPAIN 1401 6 5 1 300 STBL NO SPAIN 1401 6 5 1 300 STBL NO SPAIN 1401 6 5 1 300 STBL NO SPAIN 1418 6 6 6 1 300 STBL NO SPAIN 1418 6 6 6 1 300 STBL ROSPER 1418 6 6 6 1 300 STBL ROSPER 1420 6 182 1 300 STBL ROSPER 1420 6 182 1 300 STBL ROSPER 1450 6 182 1 400 Fin MRC PAT ISSIS, WIST	narangga. Kanangga
1100 STANT 41/2 C.D. W/REG. GUIDES NOT STANT 41/2 C.D. W/REG. GUIDES NOT STANT 41/2 C.D. W/REG	
TOSET FLOAT Value TO p Shoe ST CENTRALISENS ON 1, 4, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	
CENTRALISMO ON 1, 4, 110 16 8, 1919 CANT BSKLON BENTOW, 12, 13 19 SCANTIGHAS 5 FF. 400 N # 12-10 BBOTTOW # 17-10FT 1320 Fin Sin Mook to Rotating Kear 1355 Fin Cinc Mook to Punce Truck	1
	5 7
	56
1320 Fin 159 10 FT 10 FT 1320 1355 1355 1400 14	
1320	
1300 1355 1400 L TO PROPERTING HEAD 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1400 L TO PRIME TRUE 1410 L TO SOUTH BOOK OF THE PRIME TRUE 1410 L TO SOUTH BOOK OF THE PRIME TRUE 1420 L TO SOUTH BOOK OF THE PRIME TRUE 1450 L TO STILL AND THE PRIME TO SOUTH BOOK OF THE PRIME TRUE 1450 L TO STILL AND THE PRIME TO SOUTH BOOK OF THE PRIME TRUE 1450 L TO STILL AND THE PRIME TRUE 1550 L TO STILL AND T	
1355 1355 1400 6 1 300 5/2-T 18 BB 5/2-T Fluit AR 1408 6 5 1 300 5/3-T 18 BB 5/2-T Fluit AR 1408 6 5 1 300 5/3-T 18 BB 5/2-T Fluit AR 1409 6 12 1 300 5/3-T 500/34 5/3-FA Fluit 1412 6 12 1 300 5/3-T 500/34 5/3-FA Fluit 1418 6 6 1 300 5/3-T 500/34 5/3-FA 1418 6 6 1 300 5/3-T 500/34 5/3-FA 1418 6 6 1 300 5/3-T 500/34 5/3-FA 1420 6 1 300 5/3-T May 2755\$ NDU U/5#1.	
1400 6 18 1 300 STAT 18 BBL SALT FLITH ST. R. 1406 6 18 1 300 FINSLIT SOGAL SLOTER FLUTH ST. R. 1409 6 5 1 300 STBRING STATE FLUTH ST. R. 1409 6 12 12 12 12 300 ST. SOGAL SLOTER FLUTH 1412 6 12 12 12 12 300 STBLE HILL STATE FA 1418 6 6 1 300 STBLE HILL STATE FA 1418 6 6 1 300 STBLE HILL STATE FA 1420 6 182 1 300 STBLE HILL STATE STATE HILL STATE FA 1420 6 182 1 300 STBLE HILL STATE	\$14(6);
1408 6 5 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1409 6 12 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1416 6 5 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1418 6 6 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1420 6 1 300 5 MILL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 Fill WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 F	
1408 6 5 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1409 6 12 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1416 6 5 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1418 6 6 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1420 6 1 300 5 MILL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 Fill WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 F	
1408 6 5 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1409 6 12 1 3005 BRUNO SMAIN 1416 6 5 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1418 6 6 1 300 5 BRUNO SMAIN 1420 6 1 300 5 MILL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 Fill WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 FILL WALL 2755 SLOW DU W/5#, N 1450 6 182 1 100 F	TATAL
1409 6 12 1 300 ST. SOOGAL SUPER FLUITH 1412 6 12 1 300 FIRSUPER FLUITH 1416 6 5 1 300 STEWNS 2753 (SWDC) (S#9) 1420 6 182 1 200 FIRSUPER 1450 6 182 1 200 FIRSUPER 1550 6 182 1 2	
14/2 6 12 1- 300 Fin SUPEN FLUID 14/6 6 5 1- 300 FIN SUPEN 14/8 6 6 1 300 STI MIN 2755 KS NDU W/5#10 1420 6 182 1 100 FIN NDU - PUT ISSIGN DATA 1450 6 182 1 100 FIN NDU - PUT ISSIGN DATA 1450 6 182 1 100 FIN NDU SIALEN	
1916 6 5 1 300 5 BBC K20 Speed 1918 6 6 1 300 STEMING 2755K5 WDU W/5#3/6 1950 6 182 1 100 Fix NAC-PUT-155K5 WDU W/5#3/6 1950 6 182 1 100 STEMING SPACE	
1978 6 6 1 300 KUNGBEGGEZ 1420 6 1 300 STIMING 2755KS HDU W/5#3/L 1450 6 182 1 100 Fin NDC - PUT ISSIG , N RITH 1450 6 182 1 100 STI MUL STAFEA	
1420 6 182 1 100 Fin Nat 2755 NDU W/5#3.6 1450 6 182 1 100 Fin Nat - Put 15516, w Bath 1450 6 182 1 100 87, May 5/AREA	
1450 6 182 1 100 Fix NDC - PUT 15516, WEST	
1450 6 182 1 100 Fix NAC-PUT ISSIS, WISH	nule:
1950 6 100 ST, MAY, SPACEN	
Company Line 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	₩.
1500 6 65 1 100 Fix musspream	
1500 6 5 1 100 RUN 5-BBC (20 SPACE)	
1501 6 7 1 1 + 100 RW 353K STANDANDAND	
1503 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1513 6 40 / 100 Firmy Ex-2-STOP NOTATION CSO	
When up from the	
1/5/8 6 1 / 1/2 /00 ST. D.S.D.	
1522 6 24 1 THE ROOSTICKTICKT	
1/200 Cize (s.	
1530 6 67 1 007 7 8800 FUNSO - CIAC SOBOLE -	
The transfer of the second of	
FIFI D OFFICE	での時間でき